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SOFTWARE
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Colour Description Value
Elderly 2059
Working Age Non- 1410
Passported Other
Working Age Non- 416
Passported Severe
Disability
Working Age Passported 412
Other
Working Age Passported 311
Severe Disability
Working Age Non- 233
Passported Disabled Child
Premium
Working Age Passported 64

Disabled Child Premium

Working Age Non-
Passported War Pensioners

42%

< 1%

1%
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5%

LA Caseload Count

CTS Caseload

4906

29%

3%
8%
6%
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